!November 1983) -formerty 9-331C)	UNITED STAT DEPARTMENT OF THE	TES (Other instru	ctions on side)	Expires August	31, 1985	
	BUREAU OF LAND MAN	30-045-	29130	5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.	
A 221 12 1 2 1 2 1	NM-87300					
APPLICATION	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEB OR TRIBE NAME					
1a. TYPE OF WORK		, DEEPEN, OR PLUG	DACK	Nove in (C	OR TRIBE NAME	
DRI	LL DEEPEN	N 🔲 CH MOD PLUG BA	CET	Navajo (S	urface)	
D. TYPE OF WELL	A. S. March	24 W. W 24 W.	CIO TT	N/		
WELL W	ELL OTHER	SINGLE MULTH	PLE			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	22521			S. PARM OR LEASE NAM	141.31	
Texakoma C	Mustang	Flats				
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Dil and Gas Corporation Freeway, Suite 500,	on (214) 701-9106		9. WELL NO.		
5400 LBJ	# 1	- √				
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Re	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT					
At surface	_ 7/629	_				
	Basin-Frui	t. Coal				
At proposed prod. sone	AND SURVEY OR ARE	IA.				
	20 25 12					
14. DISTANCE IN MILES A	20-25n-13v	V NMPM				
24 air miles	12. COUNTY OR PARISH	18. STATE				
15. DISTANCE PROM PROPU	arn.	··	i	San Juan	NM	
LOCATION TO NEAREST		16. NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE	17. NO. O	F ACRES ASSIGNED		
PROPERTY OR LEASE L. (Also to nearest drig	unit line, if any)	480	TOTE	F /320	✓	
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPO	ORED LOCATION®	19. PROPOSED DEPTH	H 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
TO NEAREST WELL, DR OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	B LEASE, FT. 3,847'*	1,400'	20. ROTAL	IY OR CABLE TOOLS		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		1,400		Rotary		
This action is subject to technical and 272' ungraded ground				22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
- Driecadural review	May 30 1994					

Separate application is being made to the NM Oil Conservation Division for a non-standard location. Non-standard location is due to a planned NIIP center pivot irrigation system which consumes all of standard drilling window. Upon approval of this non-standard location and APD by BLM and the NMOCD, then the 1650 FN & 1830 FE (AP# 30-045) will be cancelled and replaced by this APD.

SETTING DEPTH

100'

1,400

SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACHED

"GENERAL REQUIREMENTS ENT

≈187 cu ft and to surface

≈30 cu ft and to surface

distance from MURCELLE THE PARTY

precedural review pursuant to 49 OFFI á

SIZE OF CASING

SIZE OF HOLE

8-3/4"

6-1/4'

and appeal pursuant to 43 CFR 3166.4 PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENTING PROGRAM

WEIGHT PER FOOT

23# (J-55)

10.5 # (J-55)

zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen direction preventer program, it any.	CC: BIA(Taylor), BLM(3 + for proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present ally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and me	t productive sone and proposed new productive assured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED THE SECTION	Consultant	DATE 3-31-94
(This space for Federal or State office the	U LA PER PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	
APPROVED BY	MAY 2 4 1994 APPROVAL DATE	APPHOVED ASAMENDED
Holdin 104 mulla	This is the second of the seco	MAY 20 1994
N36-537/@	*See Instructions On Reverse Side e for any person knowingly and willfully to make to	A TIME TO ALANAGED

For Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT ! P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, P.M. 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

RECEIVED

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Texakoma Oil and Gas Corporation Well No. MUSTANG FLATS # 1 Unit Letter Section Township County 20 25 N. 13 W. SAN JUAN Actual Footage Location of Well: **NMPM** feet from the NORTH 600 Ground level Elev. feet from the EAST Fruitiand Basin-Fruitland Dedicated Acreage: 6272' Coal Gas 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. Acres 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, Yes ☐ No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information ŏ contained herein in true and complete to the 600' best of my browledge and belief. Signature edge Pivot Printed Name Brian Wood Position Consultant Company Texakoma and Gas Corporation Date March 31, 1994 SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of octual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed OIL COM. DIV. Signature & S. Professional S. Certificate ? 330 990 1320 1650 1900 2310 2640 2000 1500 1000 500

Texakoma Oil and Corporation Mustang Flats #1 600' FNL & 600' FEL Sec. 20, T. 25 N., R. 13 W.



